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F1E+E20 FREFSHAR

E3=1 H A%1(%) Rt (%)
191-200 0.00% 0.00%
181-190 0.37% 0.37%
171-180 20 23 2.48% 2.85%
161-170 47 70 5.82% 8.67%
151-160 44 114 5.45% 14.13%
141-150 80 194 9.91% 24.04%
131-140 94 288 11.65% 35.69%
121-130 120 408 14.87% 50.56%
111-120 114 522 14.13% 64.68%
101-110 125 647 15.49% 80.17%
91-100 88 735 10.90% 91.08%

81-90 39 774 4.83% 95.91%

71-80 29 803 3.59% 99.50%

61-70 4 807 0.50% 100.00%

51-60 0 807 0.00% 100.00%

41-50 0 807 0.00% 100.00%

31-40 0 807 0.00% 100.00%

21-30 0 807 0.00% 100.00%

11-20 0 807 0.00% 100.00%

0-10 0 807 0.00% 100.00%

AE 807

EHE 122.318
ZERE 24.678



F1B BREHSH

FR REE AR Rat 251 (%)
111 77 2 2 0.2%
110 76 0 2 0.2%
109 75 1 3 0.2%
108 75 1 4 0.3%
107 74 1 5 0.4%
106 73 3 8 0.6%
105 73 1 9 0.7%
104 72 4 13 1%
103 1Al 5 18 1.4%
102 70 3 21 1.7%
101 70 2 23 1.8%
100 69 9 32 2.6%
99 68 10 42 3.4%
98 68 10 52 4.2%
97 67 11 63 5%
96 66 12 75 6%
95 66 12 87 6.9%
94 65 12 99 7.9%
93 64 24 123 9.8%
92 64 15 138 11%
91 63 12 150 12%
90 62 19 169 13.5%
89 61 22 191 15.3%
88 61 21 212 16.9%
87 60 20 232 18.5%
86 59 20 252 20.1%
85 59 23 275 22%
84 58 19 294 23.5%
83 57 27 321 25.6%
82 57 30 351 28%
81 56 19 370 29.6%
80 55 26 396 31.6%
79 54 25 421 33.6%
78 54 33 454 36.3%
77 53 29 483 38.6%
76 52 33 516 41.2%
75 52 29 945 43.5%
74 51 38 583 46.6%
73 50 33 616 49.2%
72 50 42 658 52.6%
7 49 38 696 55.6%
70 48 25 721 57.6%
69 48 28 749 59.8%
68 47 30 779 62.2%
67 46 33 812 64.9%
66 45 32 844 67.4%




Eg=] REE AN# 2t 251 (%)
65 45 37 881 70.4%
64 44 32 913 72.9%
63 43 39 952 76%
62 43 18 970 77.5%
61 42 24 994 79.4%
60 41 18 1012 80.8%
59 41 23 1035 82.7%
58 40 19 1054 84.2%
57 39 23 1077 86%
56 38 12 1089 87%
55 38 14 1103 88.1%
54 37 26 1129 90.2%
53 36 19 1148 91.7%
52 36 13 1161 92.7%
51 35 19 1180 94.2%
50 34 12 1192 95.2%
49 34 10 1202 96%
48 33 7 1209 96.6%
47 32 6 1215 97%
46 32 8 1223 97.7%
45 31 4 1227 98%
44 30 5 1232 98.4%
43 29 1 1233 98.5%
42 29 5 1238 98.9%
41 28 3 1241 99.1%
40 27 1 1242 99.2%
39 27 3 1245 99.4%
38 26 2 1247 99.6%
37 25 2 1249 99.8%
36 25 0 1249 99.8%
35 24 1 1250 99.8%
34 23 1 1251 99.9%
33 22 0 1251 99.9%
32 22 0 1251 99.9%
31 21 0 1251 99.9%
30 20 0 1251 99.9%
29 20 0 1251 99.9%
28 19 0 1251 99.9%
27 18 0 1251 99.9%
26 18 0 1251 99.9%
25 17 0 1251 99.9%
24 16 0 1251 99.9%
23 16 1 1252 100%
A 1252
EH R 72.57
ZHRERE 14.367

*120~112/., 22 ~0mDERELGL




